Foothill Band Review
Schedule

Attention Parents and Students:

The Foothill Band Review will be entirely performed at the Amador Valley High School
due to expected Power Issues. Instead, the REU will have all performances at the following

6:30AM
8:00AM
9:15AM
9:45AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
11:20AM
11:45AM
12:05AM
12:20PM
1:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
6:50PM
7:15PM
7:30PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
10:30PM
11:45PM
12:45AM

location:

Amador Valley High School
1155 Santa Rita Road
Pleasanton, CA 94566

Call Time at Rodriguez HS (Please Eat Breakfast Before Arrival)
Depart Rodriguez HS

Arrive at Amador Valley High School

Street Drumline — Dressed/Warm-Up

Band and Color Guard — Dressed/In Sectional/Warm-Up

Block It Up & Move Out

In Formation on the Street

Practice Run

Parade Competition Step-Off (Santa Rita Road at Downtown Main Street)
Street Percussion

Lunch

Percussion & Guard Dressed/Warm-Up

Visual Block - Band

Ensemble

Move Out

Standby

Field Show Performance ($12 General Admission, $10 Students/Seniors)
Dinner

Load

Field Show Awards

Depart Amador Valley High School

Arrive at Rodriguez HS, Begin Unload



