

Foothill Band Review Schedule

Attention Parents and Students:

The Foothill Band Review will be entirely performed at the Amador Valley High School due to expected Power Issues. Instead, the REU will have all performances at the following location:

Amador Valley High School 1155 Santa Rita Road Pleasanton, CA 94566

6:30AM	Call Time at Rodriguez HS (Please Eat Breakfast Before Arrival)
8:00AM	Depart Rodriguez HS
9:15AM	Arrive at Amador Valley High School
9:45AM	Street Drumline – Dressed/Warm-Up
10:00AM	Band and Color Guard – Dressed/In Sectional/Warm-Up
11:00AM	Block It Up & Move Out
11:20AM	In Formation on the Street
11:45AM	Practice Run
12:05AM	Parade Competition Step-Off (Santa Rita Road at Downtown Main Street)
12:20PM	Street Percussion
1:00PM	Lunch
4:00PM	Percussion & Guard Dressed/Warm-Up
5:00PM	Visual Block - Band
6:00PM	Ensemble
6:50PM	Move Out
7:15PM	Standby
7:30PM	Field Show Performance (\$12 General Admission, \$10 Students/Seniors)
8:00PM	Dinner
9:00PM	Load
10:30PM	Field Show Awards
11:45PM	Depart Amador Valley High School

Arrive at Rodriguez HS, Begin Unload

12:45AM